:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6519854

May 26, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 203,745 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 717377 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,663.04 USD

2 717378 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,663.04 USD

3 717379 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,663.04 USD

4 717380 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,663.04 USD

S 717381 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,663.04 USD

6 717382 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,663.04 USD

7 717383 + 32.000000000 ETH®

57,663.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6519854
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/203745
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717377
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717378
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717379
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717380
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717381
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717382
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717383
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Validator Id

622911

717384

676292

717385

676338

717386

717387

717388

717389

Validator Id

00671

50672

Amount

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
55,861.07 USD

+ 1.000000000 ETH&
1,801.97 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
55,861.07 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,663.04 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
55,861.07 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,663.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,663.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,663.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,663.04 USD

Amount

- 0.013085893 ETH&
23.58 USD

- 0.013056406 ETH&
23.52 USD

- 0.013087267 ETH&
23.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/622911
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717384
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/676292
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717385
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/676338
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717386
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717387
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717388
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/717389
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50671
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50672
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50673
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Validator Id

50674

50675

50676

°0678

50679

00683

50684

Amount

- 0.013122296
23.64 USD

- 0.013081642
23.57 USD

- 0.013041991
23.50 USD

- 0.013076652
23.56 USD

- 0.013139671
23.67 USD

- 0.013086161
23.58 USD

- 0.013065684
23.54 USD

- 0.013056918
23.52 USD

- 0.013107510
23.61 USD

- 0.013087160
23.58 USD

- 0.013097742
23.60 USD

- 0.013104199
23.61 USD

- 0.013097260
23.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50674
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50675
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50676
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50677
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50678
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50679
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50680
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50681
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50682
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50683
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50684
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50685
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/50686

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 86044 + 0.034079768 ETH®
61.41 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/86044

